Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Shayler - (1171686) - Watford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.11
1:03.60
1:03.64
1:03.64
1:04.30
1:04.32
1:04.45
1:05.68
1:07.59
1:08.85
1:09.29
1:09.51
1:12.52
1:12.99
1:15.16
1:15.38
1:15.96
1:16.23
1:16.99
1:19.26
1:20.95
1:21.66
1:22.45
1:27.17
1:29.99

1:30.54
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Date

23/06/19
27/01119
27/01/19
27/01/119
03/11/19
15/09/19
04/11/18
19/09/18
28/01/18
01/11/20
02/12/17
08/10/17
29/01/17
19/11/16
26/01/16
15/10/16
26/01/16
15/07/17
28/06/15
01/07/15
17/01/15
21/03/15
01/02/15
19/10/14
29/06/14
05/10/14
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Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Watford Club Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Watford Club Championships 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford Swimming Club

Open Winter Meet 2017

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford Club Championships 2017

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Watford Club Championships 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier
Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Harpenden Legacy Meet
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Venue

Woodside
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Basildon

Watford

Luton

Garston
Borehamwood
Northwood College
St Albans

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Garston
Borehamwood
Wycombe
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Hendon

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2

0
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3

2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
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1:32.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.85
1:04.30
1:04.32
1:02.11
1:03.64
1:03.60
1:03.64
1:04.45
1:05.68
1:07.59
1:09.29
1:09.51
1:16.23

1:12.52

112.99

:115.38

115.16

:115.96

119.26

:116.99
1:21.66
1:22.45
1:20.95
1:27.17
1:30.54
1:29.99
1:30.66

1:32.87
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Date

01/11/20
03/11/19
15/09/19
23/06/19
27/01/19
27/01119
27/01/19
04/11/18
19/09/18
28/01/18
02/12/17
08/10/17
15/07/17
29/01/17
19/11/16
15/10/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
01/07/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
01/02/15
17/01/15
19/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
18/06/14
10/05/14
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Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet

Meet

Watford Swimming Club

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Watford Club Championships 2019

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Watford Club Championships 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships

Open Winter Meet 2017

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

Watford Club Championships 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Harpenden Legacy Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014

Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet
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Hemel Hempstead

Venue

Northwood College
Basildon

Watford

Woodside
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Garston
Borehamwood

St Albans

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Garston

Wycombe
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Hendon

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
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Watford SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
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Watford SC 4
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Watford SC 4
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Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
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